
EXISTING HYDRANT

19.7m

7.5m

VB

98.90CB

98.20CB

98.17CB

98.30CB

98.85

98
.8

7

98.28

99.10TC 99.05TC
98.90

98
.7

5T
C

99
.0

2

99
.0

6

98.65

98
.6

2
98

.7
7T

C

98.56

99.06

98
.9

5T
C

98
.8

0

98
.9

0T
C

98
.7

5
98

.6
0

98
.4

7T
C

99.06TC

98.20
98.35TC

98.86

98.45TC

98.44

99
.0

0

98
.9

0

98.59TC

99.06

98
.8

6

99.17

99.09

98.95

98.72

98.82

98
.3

0
98

.4
5T

C

99.03

98.71

99.00

98.98

98
.4

3

98
.7

0

98.92

98
.9

7T
C

98
.8

2

98
.9

6T
C

99.06

99.12

99.03

98.95

98.95

98
.4

7

98
.3

0

98
.4

5T
C

98
.3

2

99.04
98.91

98
.6

8

98
.6

3

98.56

98
.9

8T
C

98
.8

3

98
.9

3

99.02

99.01

98
.5

4T
C

98
.3

9

98
.2

8

99.02 98.98

98.95

98
.4

098
.6

3

98.50

98.63

98
.7

2

98
.9

9

98.68

98.62

98.53

98.40

98.85

98.58

99
.0

6
99

.0
6

98
.9

6T
C

98.30

99.10

99.01TC

98.93

98.09

100.00
100.00

97.97

98.05

98.0297.89

97.98

97.91
97.9897.87

97.89

97.98

98.07

98.01

98.06

98.15

98.01

98.06

98.07

98.20

98.02

98.07

98.1398.14

98.13
98.12

98.25

98.17

98.26

98.32

98.25
98.13

98.1798.31

98.39

98.40

98.43
98.41

98.36
98.26

98.3398.44
98.46

98.47

98.49
98.50

98.47

98.47

98.52

98.43

98.41

98.38
98.49
98.49 98.49

98.37

98.37

98.48

98.39

98.34
98.24

98.26

98.36

98.42

98.32

98.33
98.17
98.16 98.13

98.47
98.37

98.47
98.37

98.49

98.59

98.42

98.58

98.5698.55

98.53

98.38
98.49

98.51
98.62

98.60

98.63
98.64

98.68

98.60
98.58

98.45
98.36

98.37
98.36

98.43

98.42

98.5598.5798.63
98.66

98.6798.56

98.61

98.62
98.61

98.60

98.58

98.55

98.50

98.41

98.46

98.57

98.62
98.52

98.69
98.59

98.62

98.73

98.67

98.75

98.84
98.75

98.81

98.90

98.69

98.64

98.7498.75

98.79

98.76

98.83

98.90

98.88

98.84

98.79

98.95

98.97

98.84

98.70

98.62

98.70

98.19

98.57

98.59

98.16
98.42

98.63

98.75

98.87
99.01

99.03
99.08

99.33

99.25

99.40

99.20

99.39

99.44

99.28

99.16
99.25

99.23

99.2699.30

98.10
98.24

98.52
98.66

98.91
99.02

99.03
99.1199.24

99.00

98.92

98.90

98.75

98.60

98.28

98.36
98.62

98.78

98.80

98.90
99.33

98.97

98.95

99.23

98.95
98.76

98.67

98.66

98.49

98.49

98.74
98.90

98.61

98.6798.58

98.65

98.74

98.69
98.79

98.87

98.78

98.82

98.88

98.82
98.92

99.15

99.09

99.01

98.93

98.96
99.22

99.08

98.85

98.69

98.83
99.03

99.18
99.20

99.21

99.36

99.4098.99

99.05

99.10

98.95

98.9298.89

98.89

98.93

98.85

98.83

98.75

98.77

98.66

98.65

98.55
98.60

98.48

98.46

98.38
98.38

98.33

98.32

98.22
98.24

98.21

98.19

98.12

98.12

98.03

98.03

98.1798.07

98.14

98.24
98.17

98.27

98.3598.25

98.31

98.39

98.34
98.43

98.5298.43

98.48

98.59

98.53

ZONE RL3-0

ZONE O1

EX. LS

EX. LS

MARGARET DRIVE

EXISTING CONCRETE SIDEWALK

EXISTING
 CO

NCRETE SIDEW
ALK

TY
PE

 A

PROPOSED 3 STOREY
APARTMENT BUILDING

PERMEABLE WALKWAY

C
O

N
C

R
ET

E 
W

AL
KW

AY

EXIT

EXIT

ASPHALT DRIVEWAY
& PARKING AREA

SEATING AREA

TURN AROUND
AREA

(NO PARKING)

WASTE PICK-UP
AREA

SNOW STORAGE

TY
PE

 B

SEATING AREA

AC UNITS

C
U

R
B

R
AM

P

TRANSFORMER ON CONCRETE
PAD WITH 6.0X5.0M EASEMENT
SHOWN AS DASHED LINE

AC UNITS

AC
 U

N
IT

S

RWL RWL

RWL

RWL

RWL

RWL

EXISTING
 CO

NCRETE CURB

1.50 M HIGH
WOOD FENCE

PROPOSED DEPRESSED CURB

BOLLARDS

MH

MH

OGS

MH

CB

RWL

PRINCIPAL
ENTRANCE

WASTE
ENTRANCE

C
AN

O
PY

 A
BO

VE

DASHED LINE OF
BEAMS ABOVE

5 BIKE RACKS

SERVICE
ENTRANCE

B

B

B

B FU
TU

R
E

EV
 C

H
AR

G
ER

FU
TU

R
E

EV
 C

H
AR

G
ER

1.20 M HIGH AC
UNITS SCREEN

CB CBMH

CB

CBMH

ENTRANCE

AC UNITSAC UNITS

0.30M ROOM O.H.

MH

CANOPY COLUMNS

TRUTH &
RECONCILIATION

GARDEN

EX. STM
CB1

EX. STM
CB2

EX. STM
MH1

EX. HYDRO CHAMBER

H

H

H

H

H

SL
SL

SL
SL

SL
SL

SL

SL
SL

SL
SL

SL
SL

SL
SL

SL
SL

SL

SL

SL

SL

SL

SL

SL

SL

SL

SL

SL

SL

EX. STM SEWER
(REFER TO CIVIL

ENGINEER'S
DRAWINGS)

EX. STM PIPE

EX. STM PIPE

EX. SAN
MH1 EX. SAN PIPE

PR
OP

. S
AN

 P
IP

E

EX. WATERMAIN PIPE

PROP. STM PIPE

EX. HYD

EX. LS

EX. LS

EX. STREETLIGHT CABLE

G
M

G
M

G
M

G
M

G
M

GM

GM

GM

GM

GM

GM

GM

GM

GM

GM

GM

GM

GM

GM

GM

GM

GM

GM

GM

GM

GM

GM

GM

GM

GM
GM

GM
GM

GM
GM

GM
GM

GM
GM

GM
GM

GM
GM

GM

GM

GM

GM

GM

GM

GM

GM

GM

GM

GM
GM

GM

GM GM
GM

GM
GM

GM
GM

GM

GM

GM

GM

G
M

G
M

G
M

G
M

G
M

G
M

G
M

G
M

G
M

G
M

TV

TV
TV

TV
TV

TV
TV

TV

TV

TV

TV

TV

TV

PROP. BURIED BLDG FOUNDATION

PROP. EXPOSED
BLDG FOUNDATION

PROP.
STORM MH4

M

INV=96.70

INV=96.70

9000

18
00

1800

23
96

38
00

30
00

60
00

4000

SOD

SOD

SOD

SOD

19
49

SOD

5
L3

5
L3

1
L3

4
L3

2
L3

2
L4

3
L4

1
L4

6
L3

1
L4

3
L3

3
L3

18
00

1800

WOOD SCREEN FENCE

WOOD SCREEN FENCE

PERMEABLE PAVER

MOVABLE CHAIRS
(FOR FUTURE USE)

TABLE

CONCRETE PAVING

DECIDUOUS TREE

SHRUB PLANTING

CONCRETE PAD FOR
TRANSFORMER (REFER TO
ELECTRICAL ENGINEER'S
DRAWING)

3 Acer x freemanii
'Autumn Fantasy'

12 Juniperus sabina
'Moor-Dense'

8 Hosta 'Touch of Class'

13 Diervilla splendens
'Firefly'

GRANITE BOULDER

SINGLE WOOD GATE

29 Sedum spectabile
'Neon'

6 Taxus x media
'Wardii'

5 Hosta 'Ginko
Craig'

8 Syringa meyeri
'Palibin'

18 Spiraea japonica
'Little Princess'

15 Diervilla splendens
'Firefly Nightglow'

GRANITE BOULDER

6 Spiraea japonica
'Anthony Waterer'

1 Amelanchier
canadensis
(multi-stem)

EXTENT OF CANOPY ABOVE

TREE PROTECTION FENCE
(REFER TO ARBORIST'S REPORT)

GRANULAR MULCH

27+12 Sedum spectabile
'Neon'

2 Tilia americana
'Boulevard'

GRANULAR MULCH

TREE PROTECTION FENCE
(REFER TO ARBORIST'S REPORT)

TREE PROTECTION FENCE
(REFER TO ARBORIST'S REPORT)

ONTARIO NATIVE PERENNIALS
(TO BE DETERMINED)

 DESCRIPTION No.

REVISIONS
DATE BY

DATE :

DRAWN :

SCALE :

DRAWING :

PROJECT :

CHECKED :

SOURCE OF BASE INFORMATION:

ISSUED FOR - SPA

Is
su

ed
 fo

r S
PA

 - 
Ju

ly
 2

6,
 2

02
4

July 26, 2024

1637

MM

MARGARET DRIVE- HALTON
363 MARGARET DRIVE

RG

Site Plan provided by CYNTHIA ZAHORUK
ARCHITECTS dated 2024-07-03.

Servicing & Grading Plan provided by R.J. BURNSIDE &
ASSOCIATES LTD dated 2024-07-09.

1 04/04/24 ISSUED FOR REVIEW RG

L1

KEY-PLAN

LEGEND

270 Sherman Avenue North, Suite 315-MILL, Hamilton, ON  L8L 6N4
Telephone: 905.681.7604  Fax: 905.681.2944    www.omcla.ca

LANDSCAPE ARCHITECTURE   ENVIRONMENTAL PLANNING  RESOURCE ANALYSIS

OMC
LANDSCAPE
ARCHITECTURE

S I N C E  1 9 8 4

SITE

2 04/11/24 ISSUED FOR REVIEW RG
3 04/15/24 ISSUED FOR REVIEW RG
4 04/17/24 ISSUED FOR REVIEW RG
5 04/30/24 ISSUED FOR REVIEW RG
6 05/24/24 ISSUED FOR SPA RG
7 07/10/24 ISSUED FOR SPA RESUBMISSION RG
8 07/26/24 ISSUED FOR SPA RG

LANDSCAPE PLAN

1:200

EXISTING PROPERTY LINE

EXISTING CONIFEROUS TREE TO BE RETAINED

EXISTING DECIDUOUS TREE TO BE RETAINED

PROPOSED CONIFEROUS TREE

PROPOSED DECIDUOUS SHRUB

PROPOSED SOD

PROPOSED DECIDUOUS TREE

PROPOSED CONIFEROUS SHRUB

NOTE:
THE APPLICANT SHALL  RETAIN THE SERVICES OF A
LICENSED ARBORIST TO MONITOR THE AIRVAC
EXCAVATION WORK AND PERFORM THE NECESSARY
ARBORICULTURAL ROOT PRUNING DEEMED NECESSARY IN
ORDER TO MINIMIZE THE IMPACT TO THE AREA.

PROPOSED GRANULAR MULCH

NOTE: THIS DRAWING MUST BE READ TOGETHER WITH THE
TREE PRESERVATION PLAN AND ARBORIST REPORT BY GLN
FARM & FOREST RESEARCH CO. LTD. DATED JULY 10, 2024.

PROPOSED SHREDDED MULCH

TREE PROTECTION FENCE

WOOD SCREEN FENCE

AutoCAD SHX Text
SWALE @ 2.00%

AutoCAD SHX Text
SWALE @ 2.00%

AutoCAD SHX Text
SWALE @ 2.00%

AutoCAD SHX Text
SWALE @ 2.00%

AutoCAD SHX Text
98.36SW

AutoCAD SHX Text
98.28SW

AutoCAD SHX Text
98.61SW

AutoCAD SHX Text
98.48SW

AutoCAD SHX Text
98.33

AutoCAD SHX Text
98.63

AutoCAD SHX Text
98.95

AutoCAD SHX Text
99.40

AutoCAD SHX Text
99.20

AutoCAD SHX Text
99.17

AutoCAD SHX Text
99.30

AutoCAD SHX Text
99.18

AutoCAD SHX Text
98.88

AutoCAD SHX Text
98.24

AutoCAD SHX Text
99.28

AutoCAD SHX Text
98.78

AutoCAD SHX Text
98.67

AutoCAD SHX Text
99.28

AutoCAD SHX Text
99.35

AutoCAD SHX Text
99.02

AutoCAD SHX Text
99.21

AutoCAD SHX Text
98.70

AutoCAD SHX Text
99.14

AutoCAD SHX Text
98.36

AutoCAD SHX Text
98.07

AutoCAD SHX Text
98.48

AutoCAD SHX Text
98.40

AutoCAD SHX Text
99.23

AutoCAD SHX Text
99.15

AutoCAD SHX Text
98.30

AutoCAD SHX Text
98.09

AutoCAD SHX Text
99.08

AutoCAD SHX Text
99.04

AutoCAD SHX Text
98.55

AutoCAD SHX Text
98.36

AutoCAD SHX Text
98.60

AutoCAD SHX Text
98.52

AutoCAD SHX Text
98.45

AutoCAD SHX Text
98.86

AutoCAD SHX Text
98.29

AutoCAD SHX Text
98.36

AutoCAD SHX Text
99.02

AutoCAD SHX Text
99.05

AutoCAD SHX Text
99.13

AutoCAD SHX Text
2.48%

AutoCAD SHX Text
1.81%

AutoCAD SHX Text
3.50%

AutoCAD SHX Text
4.31%

AutoCAD SHX Text
  WV

AutoCAD SHX Text
  WV

AutoCAD SHX Text
  LS

AutoCAD SHX Text
  SIGN

AutoCAD SHX Text
  SIGN

AutoCAD SHX Text
  SIGN

AutoCAD SHX Text
  SIGN

AutoCAD SHX Text
  HPED

AutoCAD SHX Text
  SIGN

AutoCAD SHX Text
  LS

AutoCAD SHX Text
  SIGN

AutoCAD SHX Text
  LS

AutoCAD SHX Text
  SIGN  

AutoCAD SHX Text
   SIGN

AutoCAD SHX Text
BOTTOM OF SLOPE

AutoCAD SHX Text
TOP OF  SLOPE

AutoCAD SHX Text
FACE OF CURB

AutoCAD SHX Text
EDGE OF  ASPHALT ROAD

AutoCAD SHX Text
DRIVEWAY

AutoCAD SHX Text
PARKING LOT

AutoCAD SHX Text
EDGE OF ASPHALT ROAD

AutoCAD SHX Text
FACE OF CURB

AutoCAD SHX Text
FACE OF CURB

AutoCAD SHX Text
C/L OF ROAD

AutoCAD SHX Text
EDGE OF ASPHALT ROAD

AutoCAD SHX Text
  SIGN  

AutoCAD SHX Text
FACE OF CURB

AutoCAD SHX Text
FACE OF CURB

AutoCAD SHX Text
EDGE OF  ASPHALT ROAD

AutoCAD SHX Text
EDGE OF  ASPHALT ROAD

AutoCAD SHX Text
FACE OF  CURB

AutoCAD SHX Text
GAZEBO

AutoCAD SHX Text
REGION SIGN

AutoCAD SHX Text
HYDRO  CHAMBER

AutoCAD SHX Text
98

AutoCAD SHX Text
98

AutoCAD SHX Text
99

AutoCAD SHX Text
99

AutoCAD SHX Text
99

AutoCAD SHX Text
  HPED  

AutoCAD SHX Text
  LS  

AutoCAD SHX Text
SHED

AutoCAD SHX Text
 98.34

AutoCAD SHX Text
 98.34

AutoCAD SHX Text
 97.99

AutoCAD SHX Text
OAKVILLE, ONTARIO

AutoCAD SHX Text
NOT FOR CONSTRUCTION

AutoCAD SHX Text
T

AutoCAD SHX Text
N

AutoCAD SHX Text
N

AutoCAD SHX Text
K

AutoCAD SHX Text
M

AutoCAD SHX Text
I

AutoCAD SHX Text
D

AutoCAD SHX Text
E

AutoCAD SHX Text
R

AutoCAD SHX Text
T

AutoCAD SHX Text
N

AutoCAD SHX Text
O

AutoCAD SHX Text
S

AutoCAD SHX Text
T

AutoCAD SHX Text
C

AutoCAD SHX Text
A

AutoCAD SHX Text
R

AutoCAD SHX Text
A

AutoCAD SHX Text
I

AutoCAD SHX Text
O

AutoCAD SHX Text
I

AutoCAD SHX Text
C

AutoCAD SHX Text
O

AutoCAD SHX Text
S

AutoCAD SHX Text
S

AutoCAD SHX Text
A

AutoCAD SHX Text
R

AutoCAD SHX Text
M

AutoCAD SHX Text
E

AutoCAD SHX Text
M

AutoCAD SHX Text
R

AutoCAD SHX Text
E

AutoCAD SHX Text
B

AutoCAD SHX Text
M

AutoCAD SHX Text
A

AutoCAD SHX Text
I

AutoCAD SHX Text
E

AutoCAD SHX Text
T

AutoCAD SHX Text
C

AutoCAD SHX Text
Y

AutoCAD SHX Text
C

AutoCAD SHX Text
E

AutoCAD SHX Text
K

AutoCAD SHX Text
I

AutoCAD SHX Text
H

AutoCAD SHX Text
C

AutoCAD SHX Text
R

AutoCAD SHX Text
E

AutoCAD SHX Text
P

AutoCAD SHX Text
A

AutoCAD SHX Text
A

AutoCAD SHX Text
S

AutoCAD SHX Text
O

AutoCAD SHX Text
N

AutoCAD SHX Text
F

AutoCAD SHX Text
O

AutoCAD SHX Text
L

AutoCAD SHX Text
A

AutoCAD SHX Text
O

AutoCAD SHX Text
N

AutoCAD SHX Text
A

AutoCAD SHX Text
Innovative, , outside thinking.


	Sheets and Views
	L1


